Place

10

Judges:

VDC DAY 1 OPEN COMPETITION

PRELIMINARY 1.1 2014
CLASS:01

Horse / Rider

ALBY TALKATIVE
SARAH NEVILE-LAVINGDALE

JAYBEE LORIKEET
LARISSA SYMEC

BALLAHOWE DARK REASON
NINA LLOYD

ADAGIO WIST
SHARON STREETER

BALLAHOWE T T
NINA LLOYD

KOOKABURRA PARK TOSCANA
JASON DINNS

SORENTO
R ANDREASEN

CHICAGO DANCER
L ROSSIN

RED CAVIER
JORDON SMITH

JOY DIVISION
I CANNARD

OMNISCIENT
INEZ MUSGROVE

ARCTIC ECLIPSE
E BOEKHORST

HOLLINGOVE ROSEWOOD
JULIE MILLS

WESTBURY PARK BEJING
HOLLY LEWIS

WENDYE MYERS

W= QI

SUE SMITH

TEST:PRELIMINARY 1.1 2014

Errors

3190
67.955%

5923
65.455%

3697
65.114%

3772
65.000%

3755
64.773%

3786
63.523%

3955
59.886%

4082
58.977%

3472 1
55.341%

4120

54.205%

2182

2903

3655

3939

SATURDAY 13 SEPTEMBER 2014

Max Point

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

s/test

C
67.727
(1)

65.227
(5)

66.364
(3)

66.364
(3)

66.591
(2)

61.136
(6)

57.955
«7)

57.955
(8)

55.682
(9)

52.955
(10)

14

Date 13/09/2014
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VDC DAY 1 OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 13 SEPTEMBER 2014

NOVICE 2.1 2014 Date 13/09/2014
CLASS:02 TEST:NOVICE 2.1 2014 Max Points/test 270
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-——-——-—-—-————~—
E H C M B

1 THREE BRIDGES ROMANCIER 3736 67.593 68.148 %
M STANDFIELD 67.870% ( 2) (1)

2 MAYFIELD ZAPHIR 3259 1 67.222 68.148 %
KERRY MACK 67.685% ( 3) (1)

3 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS 3657 68.519 66.852 %
BRONTE KERGER 67.685% ( 1) (5)

4 SILVERDENE LUCKY CHARM 1987 1 65.741 67.407 %
J DINS 66.574% ( 5) ( 4)

5 FREE CLOUD 3775 63.148 67.593 %
JANET SECULL 65.370% ( 8) ( 3)

6 BELVALO INSPIRATION 3209 66.111 62.037 %
S BRIGGS 64.074% ( 4) ( 8)

7 ALBY TALKATIVE 3190 ©63.704 61.852 %
SARAH NEVILE-LAVINGDALE 62.778% (1) ( 9)

8 BALLAHOWE T T 3755 064.444 59.444 %
NINA LLOYD 61.944% ( o) (12)

9 REVELWOOD MARTIN 660 60.556 62.963 %
MELISSA TAAFE 61.759% (10) ( o6)

10 EVERTON DREAMTIME 110 61.296 60.556 %
LAUREN STEWART 60.926% ( 9) (10)

11 RESONATE 3770 57.593 62.778 %
CHERYL FORT 60.185% (20) (7)

12 SIR BULL WINKLE 3717 1 59.074 60.185 %
PAMELA SHEPHERD 59.630% (16) (11)

12 BURROWA ABRA KADABRA 3727 60.185 59.074 %
T MC GLYNN 59.630% (11) (13)

14 BALLAHOWE DARK REASON 3697 59.259 57.963 %
NINA LLOYD 58.611% (15) (14)

15 SORENTO 3955 2 59.815 56.481 %
R ANDREASEN 58.148% (12) (17)

15 DA LYLA 3421 59.630 56.667 %
S MC LEAN 58.148% (13) (16)

17 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA 3090 1 58.519 57.222 %
S RUSSELL 57.870% (18) (15)

18 SPENCER K P 3511 58.889 54.630 %
STEPHANIE GILLESPIE 56.759% (17) (21)

19 EVERTON SUPREME 800 58.519 54.444 %

KATE SHEFFIELD 56.481% (18) (22)



20 ADAGIO WIST

21

22

23

24

SHARON STREETER

WOODMOUNT LOLITA
A MC LEAN

MANORVALE BLUE AND ROYAL

SARA LOVE

RIVER LIGHTS
JENNIFER EVANS

BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS
STEPHANIE GILLESPIE

OMNISCIENT
INEZ MUSGROVE

ROYAL RHYTHYM
LYNNE MORRISON

ARCTIC ECLIPSE
E BOEKHORST

RUBINSAAR
N FRENCH
Judges: E: HELEN DAVIES
H:
C: GLEN GAULT
M:
B:

3772
56.204%

8114
56.019%

3027
54.630%

556
52.685%

4024
50.185%

2182

2877

oo

2903

2987

56.111
(21)

59.444
(14)

54.630
(22)

50.000
(23)

48.148
(24)

Tests

Scra
Eli

Placed:
H/C:
tchings:
minated:
Retired:

56.296
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VDC DAY 1 OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 13 SEPTEMBER 2014

NOVICE 2.2 2014 Date 13/09/2014
CLASS:03 TEST:NOVICE 2.2 2014 Max Points/test 350
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-——-——-—-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 FREE CLOUD 3775 66.143 68.571 %
JANET SECULL 67.357% ( 1) ( 2)
2 SILVERDENE LUCKY CHARM 1987 64.714 69.000 %
J DINS 66.857% ( 2) (1)
3 MAYFIELD ZAPHIR 3259 ©63.429 066.429 %
KERRY MACK 64.929% ( 4) ( 3)
4 BELVALO INSPIRATION 3209 62.429 65.714 %
S BRIGGS 64.071% ( 5) ( 4)
5 MANORVALE BLUE AND ROYAL 3027 62.286 64.571 %
SARA LOVE 63.429% ( o) ( 6)
6 SIR BULL WINKLE 3717 04.143 61.857 %
PAMELA SHEPHERD 63.000% ( 3) (9)
7 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS 3657 60.286 65.429 %
BRONTE KERGER 62.857% ( 8) (5)
8 WOODMOUNT LOLITA 8114 60.571 63.714 %
A MC LEAN 62.143% ( 7) ( 8)
9 REVELWOOD MARTIN 660 59.286 04.143 %
MELISSA TAAFE 61.714% (10) (7)
10 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA 3090 59.429 59.000 %
S RUSSELL 59.214% ( 9) (11)
11 BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS 4024 55.857 58.714 %
STEPHANIE GILLESPIE 57.286% (12) (12)
12 RESONATE 3770 56.143 58.000 %
CHERYL FORT 57.071% (11) (13)
13 SPENCER K P 3511 52.571 59.571 %
STEPHANIE GILLESPIE 56.071% (15) (10)
14 EVERTON SUPREME 800 55.143 55.714 %
KATE SHEFFIELD 55.429% (13) (14)
15 RIVER LIGHTS 556 1 53.571 55.143 %
JENNIFER EVANS 54.357% (14) (15)
16 DA LYLA 3421 47.714 51.429 %
S MC LEAN 49.571% (106) (16)
FURST LOVE 1371 %
K MANN % SCR
OMNISCIENT 2182 %
INEZ MUSGROVE % SCR
ROYAL RHYTHYM 2877 %

LYNNE MORRISON % SCR



RUBINSAAR

N FRENCH
Judges: E:
H:
C:
M:
B:

JULIE SCOTT

KERRY BLACKLEY

2987

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

oo

SCR
20 Report
Time 10:26PM
4 Date 14/09/2014



Place

10

11

12

VDC DAY 1 OPEN COMPETITION

ELEMENTARY 3.2 2014
CLASS:04

Horse / Rider

MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT
KERRY MACK

VAKAT
ALEX SVENTEK

FIMISTER PARK ROCKEFELLER

J DINS

AURUM WALTER
STUART ARCHIBALD

LIBERTY GRAND ILLUSION
RHTIANON PETTIGROVE

CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS
BRONTE KERGER

DUNDAS PIPER
BRONWYN ZORZUTTI

SUPER GALLIFREY
B VAN SPRANG

WONDAREE STERLING
RHTIANON PETTIGROVE

MARQUIS DION
K WISE

JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY
S BRENDISH

KOOKABURRA PARK FELIPE
B FARRUGIA

CHEGAL
J WHEELER

BELCAM SIR DIOR
NICOLE REDMOND

INTRICATE
M HICKS

SONFIRE
CLINTON RICH

REMI FABERGE
ERICA HENDERSON

COMPENDO
ERICA HENDERSON

Judges: E:

H:

C: CHRISTINE SIEVERS

TEST:ELEMENTARY 3.2 2014

Errors

2762 1
70.486%

928
65.417%

923
64.583%

3221
63.958%

2725
63.889%

3657
63.750%

2350
62.569%

2781
62.500%

3233
61.875%

6261
60.833%

3199
60.625%

3879 1

58.750%

1510

2034

3012

3758

4042

4987

SATURDAY 13 SEPTEMBER 2014

Max Point

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:

s/test

C
67.917
(1)

65.694
(2)

63.889
(4)

60.139
(9)

61.389
« 7

64.167
(3)

62.500
(5)

61.667
(6)

60.000
(10)

60.833
(8)

58.472
(11)

57.778
(12)
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M: Eliminated:
B: ADAM REISS Retired:



VDC DAY 1 OPEN COMPETITION
ELEMENTARY 3.3 2014

SATURDAY 13 SEPTEMBER 2014

CLASS:05 TEST:ELEMENTARY 3.3 2014 Max Point
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————-
E H

1 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT 2762 68.625
KERRY MACK 68.750% (1)

2 AURUM WALTER 3221 66.125
STUART ARCHIBALD 06.188% ( 2)

3 WONDAREE STERLING 3233 1 62.500
RHIANON PETTIGROVE 62.438% ( 4)

4 DUNDAS PIPER 2350 61.375
BRONWYN ZORZUTTI 62.375% (7)

5 LIBERTY GRAND ILLUSION 2725 63.625
RHIANON PETTIGROVE 61.500% ( 3)

6 FIMISTER PARK ROCKEFELLER 923 1 62.500
J DINS 60.750% ( 4)

7 VAKATI 928 1 61.500
ALEX SVENTEK 59.688% ( o0)

8 JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY 3199 61.000
S BRENDISH 59.000% ( 8)

9 SUPER GALLIFREY 2781 59.125
B VAN SPRANG 57.813% (9)
10 MARQUIS DION 6261 1 58.000
K WISE 57.125% (11)
11 KOOKABURRA PARK FELIPE 3879 1 58.250
B FARRUGIA 56.563% (10)

CHEGAL 1510

J WHEELER %

BELCAM SIR DIOR 2034

NICOLE REDMOND %

INTRICATE 3012

M HICKS %

SONFIRE 3758

CLINTON RICH %

REMI FABERGE 4042

ERICA HENDERSON %

COMPENDO 4987

ERICA HENDERSON %

Judges: E: Tests Placed:

H: TRICIA READ H/C:
C: FELICITY YUNCKEN Scratchings:
M: Eliminated:
B:

Retired:

s/test

C
68.875
(1)

66.250
(2)

62.375
(4)

63.375
(3)

59.375
(5)

59.000
(6)

57.875
(G
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(8)

56.500
(9

56.250
(10)

54.875
(11)
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VDC DAY 1 OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 13 SEPTEMBER 2014

ADVANCED 5.2 2014 Date 13/09/2014
CLASS:06 TEST:ADVANCED 5.2 2014 Max Points/test 350
Place Horse / Rider Errors - ———————————- SCORES-——-——-—-—-————~—
E H C M B

1 FRENCH OPEN 1505 66.714 63.286 %
JUDY SMITH 65.000% (1) (1)

2 LINUS 394 56.286 58.286 %
ANDREA UREN 57.286% ( 2) ( 2)

3 HOLLINGROVE ADONIS 230 55.000 54.857 %
DEBORAH WILLIAMS 54.929% ( 3) ( 3)
BELCAM CARTIERE 200 %
SYLVIA MC LACHLAN % SCR
THE CARROCK VICTOR 1006 %
D ELPHINSTONE % DNS
JAYBEE ALEXANDER 1677 %
M BAKER % SCR
NEVERSFELDE WILFRED 2044 %
ANTHEA HAYES % DNS
CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER 2132 %
JENNY BRAY % SCR

Judges: E: Tests Placed: 8 Report
H: H/C: Time 10:27PM
C: LUCIANO D'ELIA Scratchings: 3 Date 14/09/2014
M: Eliminated:
B: LYN ROYCROFT Retired:



VDC DAY 1 OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 13 SEPTEMBER 2014

ADVANCED 5.3 2014 Date 13/09/2014
CLASS:07 TEST:ADVANCED 5.3 2014 Max Points/test 380
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-——-——-——-—-————~—
E H C M B

1 FRENCH OPEN 1505 66.053 66.184 %
JUDY SMITH 66.118% (1) (1)

2 LINUS 394 61.316 59.868 %
ANDREA UREN 60.592% ( 2) ( 2)
BELCAM CARTIERE 200 %
SYLVIA MC LACHLAN % SCR
HOLLINGROVE ADONIS 230 %
DEBORAH WILLIAMS % DNS
THE CARROCK VICTOR 1006 %
D ELPHINSTONE % DNS
JAYBEE ALEXANDER 1677 %
M BAKER % SCR
NEVERSFELDE WILFRED 2044 %
ANTHEA HAYES % DNS
CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER 2132 %
JENNY BRAY % SCR

Judges: E: Tests Placed: 8 Report
H: H/C: Time 10:27PM
C: ADAM REISS Scratchings: 3 Date 14/09/2014
M: Eliminated:
B: FELICITY YUNCKEN Retired:



VDC DAY 1 OPEN COMPETITION
PRELIMINARY 1.1 2014 PONY

CLASS:21 TEST:PRELIMINARY 1.1 2014
Place Horse / Rider Errors - ——————-
E
1 WILLOWCROFT LANCELOT 3357
SARA LOVE 66.136%

2 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP 3933 1

STEPH NICHOLSON 64.659%
3 JAROSITE OCTAVIUS 3286
L CANNARD 58.864%
Judges: E:

H:
C: WENDYE MYERS Scratchings:
M:
B: SUE SMITH

Tests Placed:

Eliminated:

Max Points/test

C
65.682
(1)

63.864
(2)

59.773
(3)

SATURDAY 13 SEPTEMBER 2014

Date 13/09/2014
220

M B
66.591 %
(1)
65.455 %
(2)
57.955 %
(3
Report

Time 10:27PM
Date 14/09/2014



VDC DAY 1 OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 13 SEPTEMBER 2014

NOVICE 2.1 2014 PONY Date 13/09/2014
CLASS:22 TEST:NOVICE 2.1 2014 Max Points/test 270
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-——-——-—-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP 3933 63.333 66.111 %
STEPH NICHOLSON 64.722% ( 2) (1)
2 MITHRIL VALETTA 3662 1 63.704 64.815 %
LOUISE MAGUIRE 64.259% ( 1) (2)
3 DIMITY OF BECKWORTH 8116 55.741 63.704 %
C RITCHIE 59.722% ( 3) ( 3)
4 LITTLE DUCO POP 3402 53.704 57.407 %
S TAYLOR 55.556% ( 4) ( 4)
Judges: E: HELEN DAVIES Tests Placed: 4 Report
H: H/C: Time 10:27PM
C: GLEN GAULT Scratchings: Date 14/09/2014
M: Eliminated:
B: Retired:



VDC DAY 1 OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 13 SEPTEMBER 2014

NOVICE 2.2 2014 PONY Date 13/09/2014
CLASS:23 TEST:NOVICE 2.2 2014 Max Points/test 350
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-—-—————-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 MITHRIL VALETTA 3662 61.857 65.429 %
LOUISE MAGUIRE 63.643% ( 1) (1)
2 DIMITY OF BECKWORTH 8116 59.857 62.000 %
C RITCHIE 60.929% ( 2) ( 2)
3 LITTLE DUCO POP 3402 52.714 57.143 %
S TAYLOR 54.929% ( 3) ( 3)
Judges: E: JULIE SCOTT Tests Placed: 3 Report
H: H/C: Time 10:27PM
C: KERRY BLACKLEY Scratchings: Date 14/09/2014
M: Eliminated:
B: Retired:



VDC DAY 1 OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 13 SEPTEMBER 2014

ELEMENTARY 3.2 2014 PONY Date 13/09/2014
CLASS:24 TEST:ELEMENTARY 3.2 2014 Max Points/test 360
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-——-——-—-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 STEENDICKS CHAMP OF GLORY 4076 74.167 74.3060 %
S MC KIMMIE 74.236% (1) (1)
2 MITHRIL VAGBOND 3004 67.301 71.944 %
LOUISE MAGUIRE 69.653% ( 2) ( 2)
3 NILTON ZIZOU 2887 64.3006 65.139 %
CLAIRE REDMAN 64.722% ( 3) ( 3)
4 WESTBURY SPITFIRE 2275 63.472 65.000 %
K SPARKES 64.236% ( 4) ( 4)
5 WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD 685 62.222 60.694 %
MELANIE CLARK 61.458% ( 5) ( 6)
6 THORWOOD LEMONGROVE 1106 58.472 62.639 %
JODIE YOUNG 60.556% ( 6) (5)
Judges: E: Tests Placed: 6 Report
H: H/C: Time 10:27PM
C: CHRISTINE SIEVERS Scratchings: Date 14/09/2014
M: Eliminated:
B: ADAM RIESS Retired:



VDC DAY 1 OPEN COMPETITION SATURDAY 13 SEPTEMBER 2014

ELEMENTARY 3.3 2014 PONY Date 13/09/2014
CLASS:25 TEST:ELEMENTARY 3.3 2014 Max Points/test 400
Place Horse / Rider Errors - -———————————- SCORES-——-——-—-—-————~—
E H C M B
1 MITHRIL VAGBOND 3004 66.250 65.000 %
LOUISE MAGUIRE 65.625% (1) (1)
2 STEENDICKS CHAMP OF GLORY 4076 64.625 64.125 %
S MC KIMMIE 64.375% ( 2) ( 2)
3 WESTBURY SPITFIRE 2275 62.000 62.000 %
K SPARKES 62.000% ( 3) ( 3)
4 WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD 685 1 60.125 58.125 %
MELANIE CLARK 59.125% ( 4) ( 4)
5 THORWOOD LEMONGROVE 1106 57.750 56.250 %
JODIE YOUNG 57.000% ( 5) (5)
6 NILTON ZIZOU 2887 55.500 55.000 %
CLAIRE REDMAN 55.250% ( 6) ( 6)
Judges: E: Tests Placed: 6 Report
H: TRICIA READ H/C: Time 10:27PM
C: FELICITY YUNCKEN Scratchings: Date 14/09/2014
M: Eliminated:
B: Retired:



